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Executive Branch - Student Government
University of South Florida

Tampa, FL 33620

August 28th, 2014

557 TERM EXECUTIVE BRANCH CABINET MEETING AGENDA

AN S

10.
11.
12.
13.

Meeting Called to Order
Roll Call
Additions/Deletions to Orders of the Day
Additions/Deletions to Minutes
Department Updates:
e Marketing
e Programming
e Communications
e University Affairs
e Government Affairs
e Community Affairs
Agency Updates
e Student Government Computer Services
e Bulls Radio
o Safe Team
Election Rules Commission Updates
Office of Legal Affairs Updates
Office of Finances Updates
President, Vice President, and Chief of Staff Updates
SGATO/ASBO Updates
Announcements

Meeting Adjournment
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